Emily Gregonis

Mezzo Soprano

emilygregonis.com - e.gregonis@gmail.com

860-368-1663

National Tour

Reza (Girl cover)

Once

Selected Performance Experience

Kathleen
Jaime
Cardoza
Ensemble
Vera
Stubb

Rona

Scenes

Despina
Cenerentola

Meg

Second Spirit/ Lady

Concerts and Readings

Woman 1

Featured Soloist

Ragtime

The Tunic

Titanic

Far Away

She Kills Monsters
Moby Dick
Spelling Bee

Cosi fan tutte
La Cenerentola
Flastaff

Die Zauberflote

This Way Front

Planned Parenthood Benefit

Training and Education

MM Vocal Performance
BFA Musical Theatre

IC Opera Studio
Stage to Screen

APEX Touring

Columbia University
Love Creek Productions
Ithaca College

Sharon Playhouse

Ithaca College

Mystic Seaport

The Academy of the Arts

Ithaca College
Ithaca College
Ithaca College
1C Opera Studio

Dixon Place
The Kitchen Theatre

Ithaca College
Ithaca College

Chuck Hudson
Dariush Kashani

2019-20

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2014
2013

2022
2022
2022
2022

2018
2017

Expected 2023
2017

2022
2018


mailto:e.gregonis@gmail.com

Professional Mentorship

Teachers Directors
Dawn Pierce Ben Robinson
Mary Saunders-Barton J. Michael Zygo
Janelle Robinson Shaun Peknic
Lisa Rochelle Rachel Lambert
Special Skills

Coaches
Christopher Zemliauskas

Maria Rabbia
Richard Montgomery
Blaze Bryski

Masterclass

Chuck Hudson
Michael Cassara

Nicole Cabell

Concert level violinist ® Proficient in piano and french horn * Tap ® Experience in stage combat



